
MAVIS DISCOUNT TIRE
1360 Ring Road, Calumet City (Chicago MSA), IL

EARLY LEASE EXTENSION BY TENANT SHOWING COMMITMENT TO LOCATION
DIRECTLY ACROSS FROM SAM’S CLUB + 1.29M SQUARE FOOT RIVER OAKS CENTER



ANDRE THOMPSON
Senior Associate
P. (949) 419-3217
E. athompson2@marcusmillichap.com
License CA 02086459

BRYCE DUNKS
Director of Operations
P. (949) 419-3225
E. bdunks@marcusmillichap.com
License CA 02218171

CHRIS ORENIC
Associate
P. (949) 419-3214
E. corenic@marcusmillichap.com
License CA 02246172

SHEILA ALIMADADIAN
First Vice President
P. (949) 419-3265
E. salimadadian1@marcusmillichap.com
License CA 01266188

19800 MacArthur Boulevard, Suite 150
Irvine, California 92612

www.deltondoadvisorygroup.com

BROKER OF RECORD
Steven Weinstock
License 471.011175

Lead Listing Broker:

PETER DELTONDO
Senior Managing Director
P. (949) 698-2609
E. pdeltondo@marcusmillichap.com
License CA 01797033



EAST CHICAGOEAST CHICAGO

HammondHammond

LANSINGLANSING

CALUMET CITYCALUMET CITY

BurnhamBurnham

HomewoodHomewood

IN
DI

AN
A

IN
DI

AN
AILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

St Catherine Hospital
216 Hospital Beds

Advocate South Suburban Hospital
289 Hospital Beds

GARY CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
8 Miles from Mavis Discount Tire

Calumet College of St Joseph
560 Students

Purdue university northwest hammond
8,679 Students

Hard Rock Casino
Northern Indiana

Prairie State College
2,716 Students

SUBJECT PROPERTY

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Estimated Population: 5,123 111,457 245,456

Daytime Population: 8,600 94,591 227,827

Household Income: $63,968 $70,730 $68,142

DEMOGRAPHICS

SEE Aerials ON PAGES 4-6



RING ROAD

TORRANCE AVENUE (25,200+ VPD)

RIVER OAKS CENTER
62 Stores / 1.29M SF  |  ANCHORED BY:

Victory Centre senior
Apartment community | 214 Apartment Units

Garden House OF River Oaks I
 10 Stories | 145 Apartment Units

Garden House OF River Oaks II
 10 Stories | 145 Apartment Units



RING ROAD

TORRANCE AVENUE (25,200+ VPD)
Victory Centre senior

Apartment community | 214 Apartment Units

Garden House OF River Oaks II
 10 Stories | 145 Apartment Units



RING ROAD

RIVER OAKS DRIVE (27,800+ VPD)

DOWNTOWN CHICAGO
19 Miles from Mavis

Garden House OF River Oaks I
 10 Stories | 145 Apartment Units

Garden House OF River Oaks II
 10 Stories | 145 Apartment Units

Garden House OF River Oaks II
 10 Stories | 145 Apartment Units



MAVIS DISCOUNT TIRE

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Address: 1360 Ring Road
Calumet City (Chicago MSA), IL

Price: $1,920,000

CAP: 6.00%

NOI: $115,190

Lease Type: NNN

Landlord Responsibility: Roof & Structure

Year Built / Remodeled: 1985 / 2020

Building Area: 8,907 SF

Land Area: 1.51 Acres

Page 7

HIGHLIGHTS

	» Early Lease Extension: Tenant has Committed to 2041 (17 Years) at this Location with Fantastic Rental Annual 
Increases of 2% Starting in 2027 then Converting to 10% Every 5 Years in 2032. More Lease Information on Page 9

	» Long-Term Tenancy: This Location was Operated by National Tire & Battery for 35 Years. Now Known as Mavis 
Discount Tire after Being Acquired in 2020 by Mavis Tire Express Services Intermediate Corporation.

	» Corporate Guaranty: Mavis Tire is the Second Largest Independent Multi-Brand Tire Dealers in the United States with 
Over 2,300+ Retail Stores in 29 States.

	» Excellent Access: Frontage on Ring Road which Connects River Oaks Drive (27,800+ VPD) & Torrence Avenue 
(25,200+ VPD) Surrounding River Oaks West Shopping Center.

	» Dominant Retail Corridor: Mavis Discount Tire is across Ring Road from Sam’s Club and One Block from River Oaks 
Center which Host 62 Stores, 1.29 Million Square Feet, and Anchor Tenants JCPenny & Macy’s.

	» Substantial Demographics: In a 5 Mile Radius the Population Exceeds 245,450+, Daytime Population 227,800+ and 
an Average Household Income of $68,000.



TENANT SUMMARY

Page 8

Tenant: Mavis Tire Supply, LLC

Guaranty: Mavis Tire Express Services 
Intermediate Corporation

Type of Ownership: Fee Simple

Lease Type: NNN

Landlord Responsibilities: Roof & Structure

Lease Expiration: Dec 31, 2041

Term Remaining: 17 Years

Increases:
2% Annually (2027 - 2031)
10% Every 5-Years Beginning 
in Jan 2032

Options: Three, 5-Year Options
(10% Increase Each Option)

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

Year Annual Monthly

Current - Dec 31, 2026 $115,189.20 $9,599.10

     Jan 1, 2027 - Dec 31, 2027 $117,492.96 $9,791.08

     Jan 1, 2028 - Dec 31, 2028 $119,842.80 $9,986.90

     Jan 1, 2029 - Dec 31, 2029 $122,239.68 $10,186.64

     Jan 1, 2030 - Dec 31, 2030 $124,684.44 $10,390.37

     Jan 1, 2031 - Dec 31, 2031 $127,178.16 $10,598.18

Jan 1, 2032 - Dec 31, 2036 (5-Year) $139,896.00 $11,658.00

Jan 1, 2037 - Dec 31, 2041 (5-Year) $153,885.60 $12,823.80



LEASE ABSTRACTION

Page 9

Utilities:
Tenant shall pay directly to the appropriate utility company the 

charges for the use of services.

Property Taxes:
The Lessee Shall, and will, during the term demised, pay and 

discharge all such duties, taxes, charges for water, sewer taxes, 

assessments and payments, extraordinary as well as ordinary.

Insurance:

Lessee agrees at all times during the term hereof, at its own cost 

and expense, to carry general liability insurance for the benefit of 

both the Lessor and the Lessee hereunder in responsible insurance 

companies indemnifying both Lessor and Lessee against claims 

for personal injuries sustained in or about each of the demised 

premises, the sidewalks adjacent thereto, or the vaults or vault 

spaces contiguous to the premises or sidewalk elevators, in a blanket 

amount not less than $11,000,000.

Tenant Obligations:

The demised premises and the buildings and improvements thereon, 

both outside and inside, together with the sidewalks adjacent 

thereto, shall be kept in good order and repair by the Lessee at 

the Lessee’s sole cost and expense; and the Lessee shall make all 

repairs and replacements, ordinary as well as extraordinary, foreseen 

and unforeseen, structural, mechanical or otherwise, which may be 

necessary or required in or about the same so that at all times the 

said buildings, improvements and sidewalks shall be in thorough good 

order, condition and repair.

The Lessee shall remove all snow and ice from the sidewalks, 

driveways and parking areas of the demised premises.

Page 9



www.deltondoadvisorygroup.com  |  Page 10Page 10

MAVIS DISCOUNT TIRE OVERVIEW

Mavis Discount Tire has been providing quality automotive care and savings for over 70 years. Originally established in Mt. Vernon, NY, the company has grown to over 
1,400 locations across 26 states. Mavis offers a wide range of services, including tire sales, brake repairs, and routine vehicle maintenance, all designed to keep customers 
safe and their vehicles running smoothly. Known for affordability and convenience, Mavis emphasizes customer satisfaction and accessibility.

Tenant: Mavis Discount Tire

HQ: Mt. Vernon, NY

Year Founded: 1949

Number of Locations: 1,400+



CHICAGO MSA

Chicago-Naperville-Elgin is one of the largest metros 
in the nation. The Chicagoland area is bounded to the 
east by Lake Michigan, expands over a 5,000-square-
mile region in northeastern Illinois and extends into 
Wisconsin and Indiana. The metro houses 9.6 million 
people and comprises 14 counties. The city of Chicago 
contains 2.7 million residents. During the past 20 years, 
the greatest growth occurred in the western portion of 
the region and was exemplified between 2020-2021. 
Since then, movement back into downtown Chicago is 
gaining headway as employers increasingly push for in-
person work attendance, while progressing tourism levels 
support activity in the urban co

Page 11

SECOND-LARGEST
METROPOLITAN AREA

WEALTH OF
INTELLECTUAL CAPITAL

LARGE, DIVERSE
EMPLOYMENT BASE

The metro population trails only Los 
Angeles in size. Slowing population 
growth, however, has been noted 

over the previous decade.

Illinois trails only New York City, 
Texas and California in total 

corporate  headquarters. There are 
over 30 Fortune 500 companies 

based locally.

The Chicago metro employs 4.8 
million workers in an array of 

industries, including the growing 
tech and logistics sectors.

ECONOMY

	» The metro has one of the biggest economies in the nation, 
and is buoyed by its distribution, finance, manufacturing 
operations and growing high-technology sectors. 

	» Fortune 500 companies headquartered in the metro 
include Walgreens, State Farm Insurance and McDonald’s.

	» The area is a major global tourist and convention 
destination. Typically, more than 50 million people visit 
the metro annually and support nearly 500,000 jobs in 
the leisure and hospitality sector. Although suppressed 
during the pandemic, visitations and employment have 
rebounded substantially. 

	» Large tech firms operating in the metro, such as Amazon 
and Google, attract a wide array of startup companies.



The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary 
and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving 
it from Marcus & Millichap and it should not be made available to any other person 
or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. By taking possession 
of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold 
and treat all such information in the strictest confidence. The recipient further 
agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the offering 
memorandum. If you have no interest in the subject property at this time, please 
return this offering memorandum to Marcus & Millichap.

This offering memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified 
financial and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only 
a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained 
herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & 
Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation 
with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future 
projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage 
of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating 
substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal 
regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial 
condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions 
to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in 
this offering memorandum has been obtained from sources we believe to be  
reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any 
of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any 
investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation 
whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. 
All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information 
set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses 
of investigating the subject property.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONTACT 
THE MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT NET LEASED DISCLAIMER

Marcus & Millichap hereby advises all prospective purchasers of Net Leased property as follows: The 
information contained in this marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be 
reliable. However, Marcus & Millichap has not and will not verify any of this information, nor has Marcus & 
Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters. Marcus & Millichap makes no guarantee, 
warranty or representation whatsoever about the accuracy or completeness of any information 
provided. As the Buyer of a net leased property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm 
the accuracy and completeness of all material information before completing any purchase. This 
Marketing Brochure is not a substitute for your thorough due diligence investigation of this investment 
opportunity. Marcus & Millichap expressly denies any obligation to conduct a due diligence examination 
of this Property for Buyer. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used in this Marketing 
Brochure are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of this property. 
The value of a net leased property to you depends on factors that should be evaluated by you and 
your tax, financial and legal advisors. Buyer and Buyer’s tax, financial, legal, and construction advisors 
should conduct a careful, independent investigation of any net leased property to determine to your 
satisfaction with the suitability of the property for your needs. 

Like all real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s legal and 
financial advisors must request and carefully review all legal and financial documents related to the 
property and tenant. While the tenant’s past performance at this or other locations is an important 
consideration, it is not a guarantee of future success. Similarly, the lease rate for some properties, 
including newly-constructed facilities or newly-acquired locations, may be set based on a tenant’s 
projected sales with little or no record of actual performance, or comparable rents for the area. Returns 
are not guaranteed; the tenant and any guarantors may fail to pay the lease rent or property taxes, or 
may fail to comply with other material terms of the lease; cash flow may be interrupted in part or in whole 
due to market, economic, environmental or other conditions. Regardless of tenant history and lease 
guarantees, Buyer is responsible for conducting his/her own investigation of all matters affecting the 
intrinsic value of the property and the value of any long-term lease, including the likelihood of locating 
a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon the property, and the lease terms 
that Buyer may be able to negotiate with a potential replacement tenant considering the location of the 
property, and Buyer’s legal ability to make alternate use of the property. By accepting this Marketing 
Brochure you agree to release Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services and hold it harmless 
from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation and/or purchase of this 
net leased property.

ANDRE THOMPSON
Senior Associate
P. (949) 419-3217
E. athompson2@marcusmillichap.com
License CA 02086459

BRYCE DUNKS
Director of Operations
P. (949) 419-3225
E. bdunks@marcusmillichap.com
License CA 02218171

CHRIS ORENIC
Associate
P. (949) 419-3214
E. corenic@marcusmillichap.com
License CA 02246172

SHEILA ALIMADADIAN
First Vice President
P. (949) 419-3265
E. salimadadian1@marcusmillichap.com
License CA 01266188

19800 MacArthur Boulevard, Suite 150
Irvine, California 92612

www.deltondoadvisorygroup.com

BROKER OF RECORD
Steven Weinstock
License 471.011175

Lead Listing Broker:

PETER DELTONDO
Senior Managing Director
P. (949) 698-2609
E. pdeltondo@marcusmillichap.com
License CA 01797033


